
 

Uhrzeit/Tag Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

08:00 - 
10:00 

     

10:00 - 
12:00 

Beyond 
Borders 

In Bewegung Sprachkurse Korrektur-
lesen 
 

 

12:00 - 
14:00 

Kulturbuddy Exkursionen 
 

Fremde w. 
Freunde 

Geschäfts-
führung 

RaSt 
Sprechstunde 

14:00 - 
16:00 

     

16:00 - 
18:00 

RaSt 
Teamsitzung 

    

18:00 - 
20:00 

  Café 
International 

  

20:00 - 
Ende 

  Sprachabend   

 


